 balanced
 Bulk Cables
Pa
tc
h
/ S
tu
di

 Ader/Schirm  500   V
  black
 Order Code
  Bestell-Nr.
 Number of Pairs
  Paarzahl
 Outer Ø
  Außen Ø
 Colour
  Farbe
 Weight
  Gewicht
 Standard Length [m]
  Standard Längen [m]
 Max. Length / Reel
  Max. Länge / Spule
 PL22Y04  4       8.7   mm          black  90   g/m    100       500   m
 PL22Y08  8       11.3   mm          black  165   g/m    100       500   m
 PL22Y12  12       13.5   mm          black  230   g/m    100       500   m
 PL22Y16  16       15.1   mm          black  290   g/m    100       500   m
 PL22Y20  20       15.8   mm          black  335   g/m    100       500   m
 PL22Y24  24       18.3   mm          black  415   g/m    100       500   m
 PL22Y32  32       20.1   mm          black  510   g/m    100       500   m
 PL22Y40  40       21.7   mm          black  590   g/m    100       400   m
 PL22Y48  48       24.0   mm          black  725   g/m    100       350   m
PolyLIVE, the cable designed for live stage use, successfully combines superb
performance with compact dimensions. The best-selling multicore in the
KLOTZ catalogue, it offers up to 48 pairs. The high conductor cross-section
of 0.22 mm² prevents signal attenuation and can easily handle transmission